
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ewan Miller - (222153) - Warrington Warriors SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.83 591 H 04/05/13 ASANWR Youth Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

55.97 586 H 02/03/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Co Manch Aq 1

56.27 577 H 26/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

56.48 571 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

56.48 571 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

56.57 568 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

56.63 566 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

57.05 554 F 26/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

57.38 544 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

57.62 537 H 14/04/12 Stockport Metro April Open Meet Stockport Co Manch Aq 1

57.62 537 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

57.72 535 F 22/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

57.90 530 H 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Co Manch Aq 1

57.96 528 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

57.99 527 H 04/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

58.04 526 H 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

58.19 522 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

58.25 520  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Co Manch Aq 1

58.33 518 H 14/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Co Manch Aq 1

58.42 516  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Co Manch Aq 1

58.52 513 H 25/04/10 National Arena Swimming League B Final Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

58.61 511 H 06/06/10 BG North West Age Groups Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

58.64 510 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

58.65 510 F 12/05/13 City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

58.74 507 H 05/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

58.94 502  07/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Manch Aq 1

58.97 501 F 05/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Manch Aq 1
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58.97 501 F 05/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

59.00 501 F 15/05/11 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

59.04 499 H 29/05/10 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

59.16 496 H 30/04/11 BG North West Region Youth Championships Liverpool Co Manch Aq 1

59.29 493 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

59.37 491 H 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

59.44 489 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

59.47 489 F 16/05/10 City of Manchester Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

59.50 488 H 17/04/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Co Manch Aq 1

59.55 487 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

59.99 476 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

1:00.50 464 H 05/12/09 Co Sheffield Snow Frills Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

1:02.09 429 H 08/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Co Manch Aq 1

1:02.59 419 H 11/10/09 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Co Manch Aq 1

1:03.35 404 H 30/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

1:04.15 389  17/05/09 City of Manchester Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:04.65 380 H 14/06/08 North West Region Age Grps Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:06.09 356  17/05/08 Manchester Open 2008 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:06.29 353 H 19/04/08 Radford SC Open Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

1:10.52 293  19/05/07 Manchester Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:10.78 290 H 09/06/07 ASANWR Age Groups Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:12.00 275 H 14/04/07 Radford Silver Jubilee Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.99 476 H 18/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

59.44 489 H 19/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

58.19 522 H 12/04/15 Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet Sheffield  1

59.55 487 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

58.64 510 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

57.90 530 H 03/05/14 2014 ASANWR Youth Championships Liverpool Co Manch Aq 1

56.63 566 H 05/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

56.57 568 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

55.97 586 H 02/03/14 2014 ISM Berlin Berlin Co Manch Aq 1

57.72 535 F 22/12/13 City of Manchester Aquatics Snow'pen Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

59.37 491 H 07/12/13 2013 ASA NWR Regional Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

58.65 510 F 12/05/13 City of Manchester AST The Manchester Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

55.83 591 H 04/05/13 ASANWR Youth Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

58.33 518 H 14/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Co Manch Aq 1

56.48 571 H 10/03/13 Lancashire Age Group County Championships Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

57.38 544 H 26/01/13 ASA Northern Region Zonal Competition Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

57.62 537 F 16/12/12 City of Manchester Snow Pen 2012 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

57.05 554 F 26/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

56.27 577 H 26/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

58.25 520  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Co Manch Aq 1

56.48 571 F 13/05/12 City of Manchester Aquatics Swim Team Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

57.62 537 H 14/04/12 Stockport Metro April Open Meet Stockport Co Manch Aq 1

58.04 526 H 04/04/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Co Manch Aq 1

58.42 516  14/01/12 SASA West District Grand Prix Meet East Kilbride Co Manch Aq 1

57.99 527 H 04/08/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

57.96 528 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

59.00 501 F 15/05/11 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

59.16 496 H 30/04/11 BG North West Region Youth Championships Liverpool Co Manch Aq 1

58.94 502  07/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Manch Aq 1
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58.94 502  07/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Co Manch Aq 1

59.29 493 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

58.97 501 F 05/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

58.74 507 H 05/08/10 BG Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Co Manch Aq 1

58.61 511 H 06/06/10 BG North West Age Groups Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

59.04 499 H 29/05/10 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

59.47 489 F 16/05/10 City of Manchester Open Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

58.52 513 H 25/04/10 National Arena Swimming League B Final Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

59.50 488 H 17/04/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Co Manch Aq 1

1:02.09 429 H 08/04/10 Scottish Nationals Meet Glasgow Co Manch Aq 1

1:00.50 464 H 05/12/09 Co Sheffield Snow Frills Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

1:02.59 419 H 11/10/09 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Co Manch Aq 1

1:03.35 404 H 30/05/09 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

1:04.15 389  17/05/09 City of Manchester Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:04.65 380 H 14/06/08 North West Region Age Grps Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:06.09 356  17/05/08 Manchester Open 2008 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:06.29 353 H 19/04/08 Radford SC Open Meet Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

1:10.78 290 H 09/06/07 ASANWR Age Groups Meet Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:10.52 293  19/05/07 Manchester Open Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

1:12.00 275 H 14/04/07 Radford Silver Jubilee Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1
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